Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Ecoflex elbow insulation set 200/175/140
1060985

- Elbow set for connecting the casing pipe
- ABS half sheels with insulation and reducer
- Traffic load of 60 tons

di1, di2, di3

About Uponor Ecoflex elbow insulation set
Specification

- All accessaories are corrosion resistant.

Application

- Ecoflex accessories are designed to complete the assortment in buried installation.
Certification

- Approvals should be checked by local responsible person
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Technical data
Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS
RSK no.

Iltem no NRF

Item no LVI

Item (unit of measurement)
Length (1)

Length (I1)

Length (12)
Packaging Quantity 1
Packaging Quantity 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Height

Item Unit Weight
Item Unit Width

Technical documents

Download documents here |i|

di1, di2, di3
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6414905202683
06414905202683
087910802
2190472
8360832
3010402
pce

806 mm

563 mm

563 mm
1
3
06414905464111
06414905495917
830
840
10,6
310
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